House	Amendment NO
	Offered By
inserting in lieu thereof the "5.] (1) The ordinance or	067, Page 3, Section 32.087, Lines 20-23, by deleting all of said lines and e following: order imposing a local sales tax under the local sales tax law shall impose upon which the Missouri state sales tax is imposed to the extent and in the
Further amend said bill, Pa in lieu thereof the following	age 9, Section 66.620, Line 53, by deleting the number, "12" and inserting ag: $[12] \underline{11}$ "; and
Further amend said bill, Pa following:	age 33, Section 67.729, Line 45, by inserting after all of said line the
_	this section, the provisions of sections 32.085 to 32.087 shall apply to the tion."; and
	age 40, Section 67.997, Line 21, by deleting all of said line and inserting ir the revenue from the tax[, less one-half the cost of collection,] to be used
	age 87, Section 184.845, Line 43, by deleting the first occurrence of the in lieu thereof the word, "[and] to"; and
	age 92, Section 238.235, Line 83, by deleting the first occurrence of the in lieu thereof the word, "[and] to"; and
Further amend said bill by accordingly.	amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
Action Taken	Date
Action Taken	Date